CEDULA
4922496-6
5561204-2
5309981-8
5105312-7
5308544-9
5011237-6
5004503-0
4818552-3
5028201-2
4859899-6
5238522-8
5021604-5
4409531-0
47497331
4820901-6
4367448-0
5146530-8
5122360-5
5462086-4
5150835-4
4570832-6
1773080-4
5161340-6
5545832-3
4590741-7
5349978-1
4865679-4
(ESP) PAS. PAL(
5186555-0
5144346-7
4323063-8
5192464-7
5450498-1
5428826-4
5013447-7
5181112-3
5258150-5
5145980-6
4512440-9
4782400-7
5494349-8
5203650-0
5219595-4
5062831-7
5068534-1

NOMBRE

ABELLA IZQUIERDO, JOAQUIN
ALBORNOZ LEFEVRE, PRISCILA MICAELA
ALLIO ACEVEDO, JULIANA

ALMANZA VICO, LEILA

ARIOSA FONTANA, SOFIA

ASTRADA VIERA, VANINA

BARRIOS DECUADRA, HECTOR MARTIN
BAZ PENA, NATALI MARIEL

BEASLEY LOMAZZI, ANACLARA
BENTANCOR GONZALEZ, DANA
BERRUETA SCIGLIANO, LUDMILA
BETARTE VIDART, MANU

BRANDOLINO FERREIRA, LUCIANO MARIO

BRUM GARCIA, AGUSTINA

CAMACHO LARA, FACUNDO GONZALO
CANCLINI VILAR, NICOLAS OSVALDO
CARBONELL BETANCOR, AGUSTIN
CHIAPPINO LANZA, GABRIEL
CIGANDA CLARA, MATILDA

COLIO PEREZ, MILENA

COSTA TORRES, MARIA CECILIA
CROSA OSORIO, DARIO

D'AMADO PALADINO, EMILIA

DE CASTRO PANIZZA, EMIDIO MAURO
DE MUCIO VAZQUEZ, LEANDRO
DEMICHELIS MARTINEZ, MAXIMO

DI STEFANO ANTELO, FEDERICO
ESPINOSA MERONO, ALEJANDRO
FAILACHE RAMON, EMILIA

FERRARI ALVAREZ, PAULA

GAGO BENITO, FIORELLA

GARCIA CARDOZO, JOAQUIN MANUEL
GARCIA IRAOLA, EMILIANO

GIANONI GRAMAJO, MAURO
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, PATRICIA

HAYEK CARLOS, EMILIA BELEN
HOURCADE ZALDUA, FELIPE

JABS ALONZON, MATHIAS ANDRES
JARDIM TRIVEL, JHONY EDUARDO
KARLEN RUSSO, KEVIN EDDIE
LATCHINIAN ARBES, MACEO

LAVAYEN FERREIRA, NICOLAS GABRIEL
LEIRA GRANA, PAULA

LONG GROSSO, MICAELA

LOPEZ PEREIRA, RAMIRO VALENTIN

PARCIAL 1
15,5
18
18,5
10,5
25
21,5
17
12,5
22,5
14,5
24
16
18,5
8
13,5
14
23
18,5
21,5
18
12,5
12
22,5
11
13
12,5
6,5
24
25
25
13,5
12
17,5
22
11
19,5
24,5
18
16
22,5
19
22
16
23
14



4852872-9
5058710-9
5177205-4
5044818-7
4918988-7
4007843-1
5206587-8
4998287-9
4510498-6
5268007-0
5366246-5
5890484-2
5150433-6
5351503-4
4881100-3
5138624-3
5247724-7
5177764-0
5107858-7
4850042-0
5002992-7
5428443-4
52212201
4632200-8
4550976-8
5084600-2
4937810-7
4923499-7
4917810-3
4529028-0
5121643-8
4111790-9
6056309-2
5150619-6
3955067-2
5442396-9
4746396-6
5185489-8
5226296-1
4965511-1
5124408-1
4990366-9
5156192-8

MARTINEZ IPARAGUERRE, MARIA PIA
MIRA MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO JAVIER
MIRAGLIA GARCIA, NAZARET

MOLINA FULGOSI, MELANY

NIN DIAZ, DIEGO MARTIN

NUNEZ GRENO, ELIZABETH VALERIA
OPIOLO DE ARTEAGA, PATRICIA NOELIA
PASTORINO PIPPOLO, AGUSTIN

PEDRINI FEIN, GIANCARLO

PEQUENO ACOSTA, BELEN

PI RAZQUIN, MARIA MAGDALENA
PINTOS CAGUARIPANO, ORIANA
PODHAJNY VILLALBA, NASTASIA IVANOVNA
PRINGLES CRUZ, MARCOS ROMAN
QUINTEIRO TERRA, GONZALO

RABAZA CALISTRO, MICAELA

RAMOS MALTEZ, FEDERICO

REY ASIS, SEBASTIAN

RICCETTO AMICONE, MICAELA VALENTINA
RINALDI MATA, BRUNO FRANCISCO
RIVERO TOLEDO, WILSON TOMAS
RODRIGUEZ CAMEJO, SANTIAGO JESUS
ROMANI COPELLO, LUNA

RONDAN MOUCO, LUIS SANTIAGO
ROSCONI ALFONSO, MARIO GUILLERMO
ROSELLI LACLAU, ANACLARA
RUSSOMAGNO MARTINEL, MAURO MANUEL
SAAVEDRA SANTANGELO, FABIO DAMIAN
SAMPAYO ARDAIZ, JUSTINO FABIAN
SCHMIDT RIGAMONTI, VALENTINA
SELTNERCICH TRUJILLO, NICOLAS
SEPULVEDA RIGOLI, RAUL HERNANDO
SILVA DE SANTANA, FERNANDA

TAUBER CHIARINO, MARIA EMILIA
TORRES LUZARDO, ALLISON GABRIELA
VALDES GOMEZ, ALEX EMANUEL
VALENTIN DECUADRO, MARIA ALEJANDRA
VAZQUEZ BALIKIAN, MARTINA

VEGA FERRE, MATEO

VELAZCO SUAREZ, RAFAEL

VIDAL PANARIO, MATEO

VILLA CABRERA, MARINA

VILLARREAL BOVE, JOAQUIN

18
17,5
22
22
19
15
23
18,5
18
24
22,5
23,5

20

12,5
12
10

15,5
19

10,5
23
22
22
19

225
16
25

225
14
17
25
12
18

22
15
21
16
23
24
15,5
15,5



